
PUBLIC TRANSPORT 2014 

Bus Stops: 
Georgetown — Outside the Saints Club,  
US Base —Outside the Volcano Club,  
Mountain View — At the Naafi Bar Steps,   
Two Boats — Car Park Two Boats Club 

Saints Club 6.00pm 
Volcano Club 6.05pm 

Mountain View 6.20pm 
Volcano Club 6.30pm 
Saints Club 6.35pm 

6.40pm 
6.45pm 

7.00pm 
7.10pm 

 

Two Boats Club 6.15pm 6.55pm 

Saints Club 8.00pm 9.15pm 10.30pm 12.30am 01.40am 
Volcano Club 8.10pm 9.25pm 10.40pm 12.40am 01.50am 
Mountain View 8.25pm 9.40pm 10.55pm 12.55am 02.00am 
Two Boats Club 8.35pm 9.50pm 11.05pm 01.05am 02.10am 
Mountain View 8.45pm 10.00pm 11.15pm 01.15am 02.20am 
Volcano Club 9.00pm 10.15pm 11.25pm 01.25am 02.30am 
Saints Club 9.10pm 10.25pm 11.35pm 01.35am 02.40am 

FRIDAY NIGHT 
HAPPY HOUR 

US BASE    

FRIDAY & SATURDAY NIGHT SERVICE 

DATE OF ISSUE: 2 JANUARY 2014 

Pick-up/drop off Ɵmes  

End of service 

Due to the road being closed from One Boat to Two Boats with effect from 2nd January 
2014, the bus timetable has been adjusted again for the next 10 weeks.  Please see new 

timetable below. 


